205 HELP WANTED

Roughing It Day Camp-SF East Bay
Horsebackride/adventure/waterfront
825-283-3795/jobs @ roughingit.com

210 HOUSES FOR RENT

Close to UO. 3 bdrm, 2 bath. Super
clean, bright, spacious. No pets.
$900. 561 E. 19th. 345-8475.

The Emerald is seeking a University
student interested in joining its staff
as a photographer. Applicants must
be enrolled in classes at the Univer-
sity and be available to work about
20-25 hours a week. Photography,
photo editing and basic writing expe-
rience is a must. Applications and
Jjob descriptions can be picked up in
the Emerald office in Suite 300 of
the EMU on the third fioor. Deadline
for applications is Wednesday,
March 7, 5 p.m. Please include a re-
sume and five examples of your
work. The Oregon Daily Emerald is
an equal opportunity employer com-
mitted to a culturally diverse work-
place.

The Emerald is seeking a University
student interested in joining its staff
as a graphic de: Applicants
must be enrolled in classes at the
University and be available to work
about 25 hours a week. Knowledge
of Quark Express, Freehand and ba-
sic writing experience is a must. Ap-
plications and job descriptions can
be picked up in the Emerald office in
Suite 300 of the EMU on the third
fioor. Deadline for applications is 5
p.m. Friday, March 9. Please include
a resume and examples of your
work. The Oregon Daily Emerald is
an equal opportunity employer com-
mitted to a culturally diverse work-
place.

Near Campus & Downtown, Very
nice restored 1920's 2 bdrm house,
fireplace, appliances, w/d, patio
courtyard, cat ok. $750 lease fee/de-
posit required. 579-1568 days. 683-
1610 eves/weekend.

Three bedroom near campus &
shopping, on bus line. $850 in-
cludes refrigerator, stove, garbage
paid. 1647 Pearl.
Von Kiein Property Mgmt., LLC
1301 Ferry St. #2 » 485-7776

215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED)

2 bdrms, $550-$575, 2 blocks from
UO, furnished. Avail. beg. Spring
Break! Parking avail. 484-9922.

Campus Apartments 2 bdrms,
Month-to-month. $550-$595. Office
325 E. 18th #6. 343-8545,

NOW LEASING
University Commons Apts.
For the 2001-2002 year.

* Fully Furnished
* W/D in each unit
* Heated Pool
Starting at $320
Call Now
338-4000

Access to a computer?
Put it to work.
$25-§75/hr. PT/FT.
B00-747-8055
www. 1bizdlife.com

$$ Get Paid For Your Opinions! $$
Earn $15-$125 and more/ survey!
www.money4opinions.com

LARGE, CLEAN, QUIET 1 bd,
1630 Ferry St. $455. Avail. April 1.
No pets! Call 741-0320.

2 WEEKS FREE!! LARGE 2 BDRM
by UO, covered parking, laundry,
dw, $495, 1877 Emerald. 343-6000.

SUMMER CAMP JOBS

FOUR W!N%;* Ayggwmo HO

Orcas Island, Washington
Seeking: Counselors, Trip Leaders, Cooks, More.
Teach Sailing. Arts, Horseback Riding, Sports, Gardening.
www.fourwindscamp.org
{360) 376-2277
Jobs@fourwindscamp.org
INTERVIEWS: March 7. 2001

Contuet Cureer Center
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At & Fun in New York City

Join U of O Art Professor Miriam Kley on her annual art
workshop in New York City (3 credits, P/N)

Spring Break, March 24 thru April 1, 2001.
Enjoy museums, galleries, design studios
and more!

The Big Apple is fun!

For information call the Art office, 346-3618 or
687-8192. Cost will be around $635 for tuition and housing.
You will need to provide your own airfare (proof of airplane

ticket due in Art office February 283).
Enroliment is limited.
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.com

MarkParisi@aol

220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED)
Two bedroom « $585
On campus.

Call 344-2657. Talray Holdings
PROSPECT PARK
484-6553
Two and three bdrm apartments
avail. Many amenities plus private
decks, views, pool, tennis court,
playground and more. 1710 North-

view Blvd. (right past 25th and
Chambaers).
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2 bdrm. townhouse apt. 2 blk. from
UQ; sunny balcony, new carpet,
parking, onsite laundry, $635/mo, no
dep. Lease til June 30th. 345-1373.

Lake Crest Apt. opening. Top fioor,
vaulted ceilings. Spacious. 1 bdrm.
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